
TIMBERVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 

SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST  2022-2023 

 

5th Grade    

                                                            

36    No2 Yellow Pencil (Latex Free) 

4      Red Medium Stick Pens 

1      Crayola 7” Colored Pre-Sharpened Pencils 12ct 

2      Florescent Yellow Highlighters 

2      Wide Rule 8x10.5 Filler Paper 150ct 

5      Wide Rule Black Marble Composition Book 100ct 

1      Fiskars 7” Sharp Scissors 

2      Pink Bevel Erasers (Latex Free) 

3      Elmer’s Washable 22 Gram Glue Sticks .77oz 

5      Assorted Pocket only Folder 

1      3x5 Ruled White Index Cards 100ct 

1      Crayola Ultra Clean Wash Thick Markers 8ct 

2      Expo Assorted Chisel Tip Dry Erase Markers 4ct  

6      Blue Medium Stick Pens  

1      3x3 Yellow Sticky Notes 50ct 4PK 

1      Post It 1” Flags Red 50ct  

2      Expo Black Dry Erase Chisel Tip Marker 1 each 

1      Deluxe Stereo Earbuds with Microphone 

      

     

      

      

       

                                                                                                        

  

 

  

 

 

   

6th Grade  

 

1     7.25” Scissors 

1     Pink Bevel Eraser (Latex Free) 

1     Low Odor Asst Chisel Tip Dry Erase Marker 4ct 

1     7.25x10.25 Clear Top Pencil Bags W/Grommets 

1     7” Pre Sharpened Colored Pencils 12ct 

4     Assorted Pocket and Brad Folder 

4     Wide Ruled Black Marble Comp Book 100ct 

1      Assorted Highlighters 4 pack 

1      Elmer’s School Glue 4 oz 

1      12” 1/16 Standard/Metric Plastic Ruler 

1      Deluxe Stereo Earbuds with Microphone 

1      Reg. Pencil Sharpener W/Receptacle 

2      Scotties Tissues 110 ct 

2     3 Subject Wide Ruled Asst Spiral Notebook 120ct 

2      Paper Towels 85ct (Bulk) 

1      Crayola Classic Thin Markers 8ct 

4      Red Medium Stick Pens 

72    No2 Yellow Pencils (Latex Free) 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

7th Grade   

 

24    No2 Ticonderoga Pencils (Latex Free) 

1     Pink Bevel Eraser (Latex Free) 

1     Pointed Tip 5”Scissors- Larger Handle (Ages 4+) 

1     Expo Asst Dry Erase Chisel Tip Markers 4ct 

1     Crayola Ultra Clean Wash Thick Markers 8ct 

1     7” Pre Sharpened Colored Pencils 12ct                                        

3      Elmer’s Washable 22 Gram Glue Stick .77oz 

2      3 Sub College Ruled Spiral Asst Notebook 120ct       

4      College Ruled Black Marble Comp Book 100ct 

1      3x3 Yellow Sticky Notes 50ct 4pk 

1      Wide Rule 8x10.5 Filler Paper 150ct 

2      Facial Tissue 100ct 

1      4x6 White Ruled Index Cards 100ct 

4     Assorted Poly Pocket with Brad Folders 

1     3x5 Ruled White Index Cards 100ct 

4    Expo Black Dry Erase Fine Tip Marker 1each 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

                                              

8th Grade  

 

48    No2 Yellow Pencils (Latex Free) 

2      Low Odor Fine Tip Dry Erase Marker 4ct 

2     7” Pre Sharpened Colored Pencils 12ct 

2     Elmer’s Washable 22 Gram Glue Stick .77oz 

1     1 Sub College Ruled Spiral Blue Notebook 70ct 

3    3x3 Yellow Sticky Notes 50ct 4pk 

2     College Ruled 8x10.5 Filler Paper 200ct 

2    1.5” White Hardback Vinyl Binder 

1     3 Sub College Ruled Spiral Notebook 120ct 

1     Centimeter Square Graph Filler Paper 25ct 

3     Scotties Tissue 110ct 

1     Paper Towels 85ct (Bulk) 

1     Disinfecting Wipes 35 ct – Not for Skin (Bulk) 

1     Reg. Pencil Sharpener W/ Receptacle 

2     Wide Ruled Black Marble Comp Book 100ct 

1     Graph Paper Pad 4 Squares/Inch Wholes 50ct 

1    3 Sub College Ruled Spiral Asst Notebook 120ct  


